
Activity Teacher Initials Teacher Name Contact Details 

Art GCSE and A level CFR Mrs C Fraser cfraser@buckinghamschool.org 

Badminton VKE Miss Keeping vkeeping@buckinghamschool.org 

Badminton GFK Miss Kenneford gkenneford@buckinghamschool.org 

Basketball CLA Mr Lagdon clagdon@buckinghamschool.org 

Basketball DRI Mrs Ribbans dribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

Boys Football JRI Mr Ribbans jribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

Boys Football CLA Mr Lagdon clagdon@buckinghamschool.org 

Boys Move & Mental Health VKE Miss Keeping vkeeping@buckinghamschool.org 

Boys Move & Mental Health JRI Mr Ribbans jribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

Boys Move & Mental Health GFK Miss Kenneford gkenneford@buckinghamschool.org 

BTEC/GCSE Rehearsals Music/Dance/Drama RCU Ms Curness rcurness@buckinghamschool.org 

Dance Club RCU Ms Curness rcurness@buckinghamschool.org 

Drama Club CCH Miss Checkley ccheckley@buckinghamschool.org 

Dungeons and Dragons EWB Ms Watkins-Brady ewatkinsbrady@buckinghamschool.org 

Frozen (Performing Arts) RCU Ms Curness rcurness@buckinghamschool.org 

GCSE Dance RCU Ms Curness rcurness@buckinghamschool.org 

Girls Football VKE Miss Keeping vkeeping@buckinghamschool.org 

Girls Football DRI Mrs Ribbans dribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

GSCE Design and Technology AHO Miss Housden ahousden@buckinghamschool.org 

HARLY Group EWB Ms Watkins-Brady ewatkinsbrady@buckinghamschool.org 

KS4 Art Club VJO Mrs Richardson vrichardson@buckinghamschool.org 

Music Intervention CCU Mr Cutler ccutler@buckinghamschool.org 

Netball DRI Mrs Ribbans dribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

Netball GFK Miss Kenneford gkenneford@buckinghamschool.org 

Photography GCSE and A Level CFR Mrs C Fraser cfraser@buckinghamschool.org 

Rugby JRI Mr Ribbans jribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

Rugby CLA Mr Lagdon clagdon@buckinghamschool.org 

School Newspaper RAU Mrs Ault rault@buckinghamschool.org 

Spanish Grammar Clinic CHE Mrs Hernandez chernandez@buckinghamschool.org 

Spanish Revision Club CHE Mrs Hernandez chernandez@buckinghamschool.org 

The Feminist Lead PMA Miss P Matthews pmatthews@buckinghamschool.org 

This Girl Can DRI Mrs Ribbans dribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

This Girl Can JRI Mr Ribbans jribbans@buckinghamschool.org 

This Girl Can GFK Miss Kenneford gkenneford@buckinghamschool.org 

Warhammer MMC Mr McElroy mmcelroy@buckinghamschool.org 

Extra-Curricular Club Leader Contact Details 


